3/2
5/2
Series
531
ASCO™ Series Solenoid Valve
15/16 Pilot Operated, Spool Type,
Single/Dual Solenoid, Aluminium Body, 1/4, Namur and Threaded Style
Visit our website at Emerson.com/ASCO 1

one of the two plates on the spool valve body before installing on actuator
Voltage
How to Order
SC
SC
EF
EF
JPIS
VCEF
LPKF
 531 B 401 MO
 531 B 402 MO
 531 H 417 MO
 531 H 317 MO
 531 B 302 MO
 531 H 418 MO
 531 B 301 MO
230V/50Hz
230V/50Hz
24V/DC
24V/DC
24V/DC
110V/50Hz
24V/DC
Prefix (*)
Basic Number (*)
(*) Prefix EF should always be used with the letter H in the basic number.
Note: When TPL indicated, X added before basic catalogue number, example: EFX531H401MO, TPL 2 0547
Materials in Contact with Fluid
(*) Ensure that the compatibility of the fluids in contact with the materials is verified
Body Aluminium, black anodized
End cover (spring) Glass-filled PA
Interface plates Glass-filled PA
Spool valve internal parts Zamak, stainless steel, (POM), aluminium
Core tube Stainless steel
Core and plugnut Stainless steel
Core spring Stainless steel
Seals NBR
Top disc PA
Disc holder POM
Cartridge (low power) Welded, packless AISI 430
Shading coil Copper
Visit our website at Emerson.com/ASCO 3
3/2
5/2
Series
531
TR
00
05
00
EN
U
S-
01
_0
9-
21
ASCO™ Series Solenoid Valve
15/16 Pilot Operated, Spool Type,
Single/Dual Solenoid, Aluminium Body, 1/4, Namur and Threaded Style
 DIMENSIONS (mm)
2 mounting holes:
① 5.3 mm dia.(Spotfaclng: 9 mm dia., depth 5 mm )
② One 5 mm dia.hole for dowel pin: